POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B003962

25B003963

25B003964

25B003965

25B003966

25B003967

25B003968

25B003969

25B003970

25B003971

25B003972

25B003973

25B003974

25B003975

25B003976

07:18:51
08/01/25
10:15:18
08/01/25
12:10:43
08/01/25
12:24:51
08/01/25
13:03:27
08/01/25
14:51:17
08/01/25
17:38:27
08/01/25
19:29:34
08/01/25
21:29:33
08/01/25
21:46:14
08/01/25
21:00:00
08/01/25
21:05:00
08/01/25
22:02:00
08/01/25
00:09:23
08/02/25
02:26:25
08/02/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Lockout

Acc-Pd
Lockout

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup
Citizen Assist
Animal Problem
911 Open Line
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE BPD
TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 229 / NORTHSIDE DR,
BATESVILLE, IN

1047 S PARK ACRES DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
ER, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
413 S EASTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN  BPD

202 W BOEHRINGER ST, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN
DOLL PLANT, BATESVILLE, IN

DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST; BPD

FARMERS MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN
FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

1104 N SR 229; KTS FOOD MART,
BATESVILLE, IN

SOUTH ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

BPD

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 08/01/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

08/02/25



