

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
		07:18:51	Lockout	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE		<u> 1794</u>
	200000002	08/01/25	LOCKOUT	TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN	טוט	
	25B003963	10:15:18	Acc-Pd	·	BPD	
	20000000	08/01/25	7100 1 0	BATESVILLE, IN	טוט	
	25B003964	12:10:43	Lockout	1047 S PARK ACRES DR, BATESVILLE,	RPD	
	20000004	08/01/25	LOOKOUT	IN	DI D	
	25B003965	12:24:51	Traffic Stop	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	20000000	08/01/25	namo Otop	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	DI D	
	25B003966	13:03:27	911 Hangup	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	'RPD	
	20200000	08/01/25	o i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ER, BATESVILLE, IN	5. 5	
	25B003967	14:51:17	Citizen Assist	958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF	BPD	
		08/01/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003968	17:38:27	Animal Problem	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BPD	
		08/01/25		,		
	25B003969	19:29:34	911 Open Line	202 W BOEHRINGER ST, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		08/01/25	·	IN		
	25B003970	21:29:33	Traffic Stop	DOLL PLANT, BATESVILLE, IN		
		08/01/25				
	25B003971	21:46:14	Traffic Stop	DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
		08/01/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003972	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
		08/01/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003973	21:05:00	Agency Assist	MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST;	BPD	
		08/01/25		FARMERS MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003974	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,	1	
		08/01/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003975	00:09:23	Traffic Stop	1104 N SR 229; KTS FOOD MART,	BPD	
		08/02/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003976	02:26:25	Agency Assist	SOUTH ST / DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		08/02/25				
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 15					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Total reported: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 08/01/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 08/02/25